
Discus   U15G, U17W, SW

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 47 Tegan Brown Tavistock AC U15G 20.67

1 121 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U17W 25.05

2 114 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U17W 20.53

1 213 Emma Sharpe North Devon AC SW 36.70

2 202 Zoe Crutchley City Of Plymouth AC SW 18.80

3 217 Hollie Walker Exeter Harriers SW 16.37

Pole Vault

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Height

1 189 Noah Jones City Of Plymouth AC U20M 3.90

1 70 Isabelle Roome North Devon AC U15G 1.70

High Jump   Male

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Height

1 28 Rowan Alexander-Kemp South Devon AC U13B 1.25

2 41 Hayden Smyth South Devon AC U13B 1.15

1 86 James Hare North Devon AC U15B 1.45

1 149 Joshua Simpson North Devon AC U17M 1.65

1 181 Leon Biaggi Exeter Harriers U20M 1.80

1 265 Stephen Blackford City Of Plymouth AC M60 1.25 CBP

Long Jump   U17W, U20W & Women

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 111 Jasmine Hart Torbay AAC U17W 4.42 +2.0

2 123 Annalise Roome North Devon AC U17W 4.28 +2.8

Best Legal Jump 4.26 +1.9

3 116 Zoe Iglesias Exeter Harriers U17W 4.11 +0.9

4 122 Grace Povey South Devon AC U17W 3.40 +2.9

Best Legal Jump 3.24 +1.0

1 160 Katie Chapman Exeter Harriers U20W 5.63 +2.4

Best Legal Jump 5.50 +1.1

2 161 Emily Churchill Exeter Harriers U20W 4.62 +1.7

1 215 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers SW 5.95 +1.2

2 201 Charlotte Campion Exeter University AC SW 4.85 +2.2

Best Legal Jump 4.75 +1.6

Discus   U15B, U17M, U20M & Men

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 83 Owen Fileman Tavistock AC U15B 30.53

2 90 Wil Hodkinson-Reeves Newton Abbot AC U15B 18.43

1 153 Mathew Thompson Exeter Harriers U17M 31.71

2 141 Antony Lavis North Devon AC U17M 30.18

3 142 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U17M 28.16

4 139 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17M 20.14

Field Results
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1 246 Josh Tyler Tavistock AC SM 39.61

1 250 David Dawson Newquay & Par AC M35 41.07

1 261 Steve Carr South Devon AC M50 20.84

1 267 Colin Petty North Devon AC M70 24.86 CBP

0 0 0 0

Shot   U13G, U15G

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 27 Lyra Woollam-Dalling North Devon AC U13G 7.05

1 47 Tegan Brown Tavistock AC U15G 9.12

2 65 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 8.66

3 51 Amber Drake North Devon AC U15G 8.04

4 72 Sophie Scoot Torbay AAC U15G 7.60

5 59 Zara Joseph Torbay AAC U15G 7.16

6 48 Lizzie Bumby South Devon AC U15G 6.36

0 0 0 0

Javelin   U13B, U15B

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 33 Oliver Horrell City Of Plymouth AC U13B 20.21

2 29 Riley Brown Tavistock AC U13B 15.91

1 83 Owen Fileman Tavistock AC U15B 24.96

2 87 Naite Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U15B 21.46

3 90 Wil Hodkinson-Reeves Newton Abbot AC U15B 20.44

Long Jump   U13G

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 3 Maisie Bennett South Devon AC U13G 4.29 +2.7

4.06 +0.3

2 18 Sophia Ingham Exeter Harriers U13G 4.27 +1.7

3 1 Isla Bater North Devon AC U13G 4.15 0.0

4 24 Francesca Skelly Torbay AAC U13G 4.04 +0.8

5 7 Zoe Capel Exeter Harriers U13G 3.92 +1.9

6 21 Nell Maguire Tavistock AC U13G 3.77 +2.8

Best Legal Jump 3.71 +1.3

7 10 Madeleine Davis-hull North Devon AC U13G 3.77 +1.9

8 20 Megan Kinsman-Moore City Of Plymouth AC U13G 3.69 +1.8

9 14 May Francis North Devon AC U13G 3.50 +1.7

10 11 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.23 +0.9

11 25 Flora Smith Exeter Harriers U13G 3.02 +2.4

No other legal jumps

12 8 Grace Chapman Newton Abbot AC U13G 2.65 +1.1

13 6 Amelia Bumby South Devon AC U13G 2.63 +1.6

Long Jump   U15G

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 54 Eleanor Foster North Devon AC U15G 4.59 +2.6

Best Legal Jump 4.49 +1.6

2 52 Leonie Dyer City Of Plymouth AC U15G 4.39 +3.6

No other legal jumps

3 45 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U15G 4.27 +1.9

4 70 Isabelle Roome North Devon AC U15G 4.14 +2.4

No other legal jumps



5 48 Lizzie Bumby South Devon AC U15G 3.17 +1.3

0 0 0 0

High Jump   Female

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Height

1 2 Genevieve Beer North Devon AC U13G 1.25

1 72 Sophie Scoot Torbay AAC U15G 1.45

2 44 Isabella Betts North Devon AC U15G 1.35

3 45 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U15G 1.30

4 59 Zara Joseph Torbay AAC U15G 1.20

1 102 Isobelle Beer North Devon AC U17W 1.60

2 120 Lucy Milliner Exeter Harriers U17W 1.35

3 105 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U17W 1.20

1 171 Ella Isaias City Of Plymouth AC U20W 1.63

2 159 Emily Adcock Exeter Harriers U20W 1.45

Hammer  All

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 47 Tegan Brown Tavistock AC U15G 34.65

2 65 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 24.72

1 119 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U17W 48.62 CBP

2 114 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U17W 35.17

3 121 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U17W 34.55

1 166 Hannah Gellatly City Of Plymouth AC U20W 46.35

1 213 Emma Sharpe North Devon AC SW 48.55 CBP

2 202 Zoe Crutchley City Of Plymouth AC SW 29.20

1 83 Owen Fileman Tavistock AC U15B 19.60

1 250 David Dawson Newquay & Par AC M35 36.90 CBP

1 266 Clive Thomson Tavistock AC M70 29.15 CBP

2 267 Colin Petty North Devon AC M70 20.52

Long Jump   U17M, U20M, Men

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 133 Stefan Chirita Exeter Harriers U17M 6.04 +2.8

Best Legal Jump 5.59 0.0

2 152 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U17M 5.59 +1.6

3 138 Luca Hoyle Torbay AAC U17M 5.29 +1.3

1 182 Ben Callard Exeter Harriers U20M 6.44 +1.9

2 199 Gus Tiernan Exeter Harriers U20M 5.59 0.0

3 194 Matthew Newton City Of Plymouth AC U20M 5.56 +1.4

1 247 Max Whitecross North Devon AC SM 6.40 +0.5

2 240 Christian Pugsley Exeter Harriers SM 6.16 +0.6

3 220 Charles Asante Amoabeng City Of Plymouth AC SM 5.99 +0.2

1 259 Darren Thomas Exeter Harriers M45 5.66 +0.2

1 263 Ian Allen Yeovil Olympiads AC M55 5.39 0.0 CBP



Shot   U17M & Men

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 141 Antony Lavis North Devon AC U17M 12.43

2 153 Mathew Thompson Exeter Harriers U17M 11.66

3 142 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U17M 11.30

4 149 Joshua Simpson North Devon AC U17M 10.26

5 139 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17M 9.45

1 246 Josh Tyler Tavistock AC SM 14.59

1 250 David Dawson Newquay & Par AC M35 13.04

1 261 Steve Carr South Devon AC M50 7.94

1 266 Clive Thomson Tavistock AC M70 6.78

2 267 Colin Petty North Devon AC M70 6.70

Long Jump   U13B, U15B

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 32 Adam Foster North Devon AC U13B 3.93 +1.7

2 31 George England Newton Abbot AC U13B 3.82 0.0

3 39 Nick Ogle Erme Valley Harriers U13B 3.64 +1.9

4 41 Hayden Smyth South Devon AC U13B 3.54 +2.8

Best Legal Jump 3.50 0.0

1 86 James Hare North Devon AC U15B 4.66 0.0

2 84 Finlay Francis North Devon AC U15B 4.55 +1.4

3 88 Luke Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U15B 4.30 0.0

4 99 Alistair Smith Exeter Harriers U15B 4.11 0.0

Javelin   Female

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 9 Amy Cole Newton Abbot AC U13G 10.80

2 8 Grace Chapman Newton Abbot AC U13G 8.68

3 12 Jessie Fields Newton Abbot AC U13G 7.35

1 43 Evie Bee City Of Plymouth AC U15G 23.52

1 107 Lottie Chesworth North Devon AC U17W 31.86

1 159 Emily Adcock Exeter Harriers U20W 22.85

Triple Jump   Female

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 65 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 9.76 0.0

2 75 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U15G 9.07 +1.7

3 72 Sophie Scoot Torbay AAC U15G 8.72 +2.4

Best Legal Jump 8.68 +1.2

4 56 Ellena Hess Tavistock AC U15G 7.49 -0.8

1 102 Isobelle Beer North Devon AC U17W 10.29 +0.1

1 179 Georgina Scoot Torbay AAC U20W 12.63 0.0 CBP

2 177 Reese Robinson North Devon AC U20W 12.10 +1.8

3 161 Emily Churchill Exeter Harriers U20W 10.33 +0.1

1 205 Caitlin Gallagher Bath Uni SW 11.83 +3.0

Best Legal Jump 11.26 +1.7

0 0 0 0



Shot   U17W, U20W & Women

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 268 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter Harriers U17W 10.27

2 119 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U17W 10.09

3 114 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U17W 8.44

4 121 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U17W 6.65

5 126 Ava Sams South Devon AC U17W 6.24

6 105 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U17W 5.89

7 122 Grace Povey South Devon AC U17W 5.77

1 160 Katie Chapman Exeter Harriers U20W 11.43

2 167 Megan Hamilton-Strong Exeter Harriers U20W 10.40

3 171 Ella Isaias City Of Plymouth AC U20W 8.52

1 217 Hollie Walker Exeter Harriers SW 7.04

2 202 Zoe Crutchley City Of Plymouth AC SW 4.85

1 200 Karen Bumby South Devon AC W40 5.61 CBP

Shot   U13B, U15B

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 38 Oscar Mytton South Devon AC U13B 6.99

2 39 Nick Ogle Erme Valley Harriers U13B 5.17

3 29 Riley Brown Tavistock AC U13B 4.96

1 87 Naite Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U15B 5.85

Javelin   U17M, Men

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 149 Joshua Simpson North Devon AC U17M 37.26

2 137 Angus Harris Erme Valley Harriers U17M 35.42

3 141 Antony Lavis North Devon AC U17M 31.92

4 134 Jacob Clark City Of Plymouth AC U17M 31.68

5 154 Jim Turner North Devon AC U17M 25.85

1 233 Jack Moncur Exeter Harriers SM 49.31

1 261 Steve Carr South Devon AC M50 17.00

Triple Jump   Male

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance Wind

1 98 Aaron Smith Torbay AAC U15B 11.15 -0.5

2 84 Finlay Francis North Devon AC U15B 9.09 +0.9

1 135 Adam Dingley City Of Plymouth AC U17M 11.65 0.0

1 194 Matthew Newton City Of Plymouth AC U20M 11.92 +0.3

1 245 Sam Trigg-Petrovic Erme Valley Harriers SM 15.08 +1.6 CBP

2 247 Max Whitecross North Devon AC SM 12.83 +0.7

3 220 Charles Asante Amoabeng City Of Plymouth AC SM 10.97 0.0

0 0 0 0

1 259 Darren Thomas Exeter Harriers M45 12.07 +0.3 CBP

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0


